
天皇杯 皇后杯

順位 県名 得点 得点差 トップ差 順位 県名 得点 得点差 トップ差
1位 北海道 461.5 1位 長野県 165.5
2位 長野県 361.0 100.5 100.5 2位 北海道 155.0 10.5 10.5
3位 青森県 177.0 184.0 284.5 3位 兵庫県 105.0 50.0 60.5
4位 東京都 176.0 1.0 285.5 4位 岩手県 72.0 33.0 93.5
5位 群馬県 174.0 2.0 287.5 4位 群馬県 72.0 0.0 93.5
6位 埼玉県 170.0 4.0 291.5 6位 秋田県 68.0 4.0 97.5
7位 愛知県 168.0 2.0 293.5 6位 神奈川県 68.0 0.0 97.5
8位 兵庫県 162.0 6.0 299.5 8位 山形県 67.0 1.0 98.5
9位 秋田県 157.0 5.0 304.5 9位 青森県 66.0 1.0 99.5
10位 山形県 143.0 14.0 318.5 9位 東京都 66.0 0.0 99.5
11位 岩手県 128.0 15.0 333.5 11位 愛知県 56.0 10.0 109.5
12位 神奈川県 108.0 20.0 353.5 12位 富山県 48.0 8.0 117.5
13位 新潟県 106.0 2.0 355.5 13位 埼玉県 46.0 2.0 119.5
14位 福岡県 97.0 9.0 364.5 14位 福岡県 45.0 1.0 120.5
15位 岐阜県 95.0 2.0 366.5 15位 宮城県 41.0 4.0 124.5
16位 富山県 90.0 5.0 371.5 16位 山梨県 38.0 3.0 127.5
17位 栃木県 88.0 2.0 373.5 16位 新潟県 38.0 0.0 127.5
18位 山梨県 84.0 4.0 377.5 16位 京都府 38.0 0.0 127.5
19位 京都府 83.0 1.0 378.5 19位 三重県 37.0 1.0 128.5
19位 大阪府 83.0 0.0 378.5 20位 栃木県 36.0 1.0 129.5
21位 宮城県 69.0 14.0 392.5 21位 大阪府 34.0 2.0 131.5
22位 三重県 65.0 4.0 396.5 21位 鹿児島県 34.0 0.0 131.5
23位 鹿児島県 60.0 5.0 401.5 23位 茨城県 28.0 6.0 137.5
24位 千葉県 54.0 6.0 407.5 23位 滋賀県 28.0 0.0 137.5
25位 滋賀県 49.0 5.0 412.5 25位 福島県 27.5 0.5 138.0
26位 石川県 42.0 7.0 419.5 26位 鳥取県 26.0 1.5 139.5
27位 福島県 41.5 0.5 420.0 27位 愛媛県 25.0 1.0 140.5
28位 茨城県 40.0 1.5 421.5 28位 岐阜県 24.0 1.0 141.5
28位 福井県 40.0 0.0 421.5 29位 岡山県 23.0 1.0 142.5
30位 岡山県 38.0 2.0 423.5 30位 千葉県 20.0 3.0 145.5
31位 鳥取県 36.0 2.0 425.5 30位 静岡県 20.0 0.0 145.5
32位 愛媛県 35.0 1.0 426.5 30位 島根県 20.0 0.0 145.5
33位 静岡県 30.0 5.0 431.5 30位 広島県 20.0 0.0 145.5
33位 島根県 30.0 0.0 431.5 30位 香川県 20.0 0.0 145.5
33位 広島県 30.0 0.0 431.5 30位 佐賀県 20.0 0.0 145.5
33位 香川県 30.0 0.0 431.5 30位 熊本県 20.0 0.0 145.5
33位 徳島県 30.0 0.0 431.5 30位 宮崎県 20.0 0.0 145.5
33位 佐賀県 30.0 0.0 431.5 38位 石川県 14.0 6.0 151.5
33位 熊本県 30.0 0.0 431.5 39位 福井県 10.0 4.0 155.5
33位 大分県 30.0 0.0 431.5 39位 奈良県 10.0 0.0 155.5
33位 宮崎県 30.0 0.0 431.5 39位 和歌山県 10.0 0.0 155.5
33位 沖縄県 30.0 0.0 431.5 39位 山口県 10.0 0.0 155.5
43位 奈良県 20.0 10.0 441.5 39位 徳島県 10.0 0.0 155.5
43位 和歌山県 20.0 0.0 441.5 39位 高知県 10.0 0.0 155.5
43位 山口県 20.0 0.0 441.5 39位 沖縄県 10.0 0.0 155.5
43位 高知県 20.0 0.0 441.5 46位 長崎県 0.0 10.0 165.5
43位 長崎県 20.0 0.0 441.5 46位 大分県 0.0 0.0 165.5

  特 別  国 民 体 育 大 会
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